 STAINLESS STEEL WALL-MOUNT ENCLOSURES
DESIGN WITH CONFIDENCE
EQUIPMENT PROTECTION
 GL66 SerieS
 StainLeSS SteeL encLoSureS
for indoor and outdoor appLicationS
 STAINLESS STEEL WALL-MOUNT ENCLOSURES
DESIGN WITH CONFIDENCE

screws, grounding hardware and sealing washers for
wall-mounting holes
•	 Captivated Type 316 stainless steel cover
screws with sealing bushings made of a durable
composite material
•	 Integral compression stops maintain optimal
gasket compression
•	 Mounting plate is not included and should be
ordered separately
•	 Installation instructions
4 / 12  STAINLESS STEEL WALL-MOUNT ENCLOSURES EQUIPMENT PROTECTION
STANDARD PRODUCT
Item number Description H [mm] W [mm] D [mm] Material
Conductive
mounting panel
MSC15015080SSE Wallmount StSt304 IP66 Screw cov 150 150 80 304 MSC150P150GE
MSC150150120SSE Wallmount StSt304 IP66 Screw cov 150 150 120 304 MSC150P150GE
MSC15030080SSE Wallmount StSt304 IP66 Screw cov 150 300 80 304 MSC300P150GE
MSC200150120SSE Wallmount StSt304 IP66 Screw cov 200 150 120 304 MSC200P150GE
MSC20020080SSE Wallmount StSt304 IP66 Screw cov 200 200 80 304 MSC200P200GE
MSC200200120SSE Wallmount StSt304 IP66 Screw cov 200 200 120 304 MSC200P200GE
MSC20030080SSE Wallmount StSt304 IP66 Screw cov 200 300 80 304 MSC300P200GE
MSC200300120SSE Wallmount StSt304 IP66 Screw cov 200 300 120 304 MSC300P200GE
MSC20040080SSE Wallmount StSt304 IP66 Screw cov 200 400 80 304 MSC400P200GE
MSC200400120SSE Wallmount StSt304 IP66 Screw cov 200 400 120 304 MSC400P200GE
MSC250200150SSE Wallmount StSt304 IP66 Screw cov 250 200 150 304 MSC250P200GE
MSC300300120SSE Wallmount StSt304 IP66 Screw cov 300 300 120 304 MSC300P300GE
MSC300400120SSE Wallmount StSt304 IP66 Screw cov 300 400 120 304 MSC400P300GE
MSC150150120SS6E Wallmount StSt316L IP66 Screw cov 150 150 120 316L MSC150P150GE
MSC200150120SS6E Wallmount StSt316L IP66 Screw cov 200 150 120 316L MSC200P150GE
MSC200300120SS6E Wallmount StSt316L IP66 Screw cov 200 300 120 316L MSC300P200GE
MSC250200150SS6E Wallmount StSt316L IP66 Screw cov 250 200 150 316L MSC250P200GE
MSC300300120SS6E Wallmount StSt316L IP66 Screw cov 300 300 120 316L MSC300P300GE
32,3 W-64,6
W
9,
2

8,8 B
8,
8
AH
A-
16
Specific size drawings available on request. NOTES:
•	 Panel screws are M5-0,8 pan head
•	 Rear mounting holes will accommodate M6-1,0 or
¼-20UNC mounting screws (supplied by customer)
•	 Panels are 2,0mm conductive steel
5 / 12 STAINLESS STEEL WALL-MOUNT ENCLOSURESEQUIPMENT PROTECTION
MOUNTING PLATE
Mounting plate is not included and should be ordered separately
Item number Description A B
MSC150P150GE MPL for GL66 SC size 150x150 mm 132,5 132,5
MSC200P150GE MPL for GL66 SC size 200x150 mm 182,5 132,5
MSC200P200GE MPL for GL66 SC size 200x200 mm 182,5 182,5
MSC250P200GE MPL for GL66 SC size 250x200 mm 232,5 182,5
MSC300P150GE MPL for GL66 SC size 300x150 mm 282,5 132,5
MSC300P200GE MPL for GL66 SC size 300x200 mm 282,5 182,5
MSC300P300GE MPL for GL66 SC size 300x300 mm 282,5 282,5
MSC400P200GE MPL for GL66 SC size 400x200 mm 382,5 182,5
MSC400P300GE MPL for GL66 SC size 400x300 mm 382,5 282,5
Please purchase the panels separately
DIN RAIL MOUNTING kIT Item no. Description  H or W of enclosure [mm]
LMK15E DIN moun.brackets for GL66 SC 150
LMK20E DIN moun.brackets for GL66 SC 200

PE
N
IN
G
)
D
19,4
28,6 D-49,8
Y
Y
M8 x 1,25
STANDARD PRODUCT, STAINLESS STEEL 304
Item number Description H [mm] W [mm] D [mm] Q [mm] P [mm] Material Gland Plate
Conductive
Mounting Panel
M300200120SSE Wallmount StSt304 IP66 door 300 200 120 - - 304 NO M300P200GE
M300200150SSE Wallmount StSt304 IP66 door 300 200 150 - - 304 NO M300P200GE
M300250150SSE Wallmount StSt304 IP66 door 300 250 150 - - 304 NO M300P250GE
M300250210SSE Wallmount StSt304 IP66 door 300 250 210 - - 304 NO M300P250GE
M300300120SSE Wallmount StSt304 IP66 door 300 300 120 - - 304 NO M300P300GE
M300300210SSE Wallmount StSt304 IP66 door 300 300 210 - - 304 NO M300P300GE
M300300210GSSE Wallmount StSt304 IP66 door w GP 300 300 210 170 80 304 YES M300P300GE
M300400120SSE Wallmount StSt304 IP66 door 300 400 120 - - 304 NO M400P300GE
M300400210GSSE Wallmount StSt304 IP66 door w GP 300 400 210 270 80 304 YES M400P300GE
M350300210SSE Wallmount StSt304 IP66 door 350 300 210 - - 304 NO M350P300GE
M400300150SSE Wallmount StSt304L IP66 door 400 300 150 - - 304 NO M400P300GE
M400300210GSSE Wallmount StSt304 IP66 door w GP 400 300 210 170 80 304 YES M400P300GE
M400400210SSE Wallmount StSt304 IP66 door 400 400 210 - - 304 NO M400P400GE
M400400210GSSE Wallmount StSt304 IP66 door w GP 400 400 210 270 80 304 YES M400P400GE
M400600210SSE Wallmount StSt304 IP66 door 400 600 210 - - 304 NO M600P400GE
M500400210SSE Wallmount StSt304 IP66 door 500 400 210 - - 304 NO M500P400GE
M500400210GSSE Wallmount StSt304 IP66 door w GP 500 400 210 270 80 304 YES M500P400GE
M500500210GSSE Wallmount StSt304 IP66 door w GP 500 500 210 370 80 304 YES M500P500GE
M500500300GSSE Wallmount StSt304 IP66 door w GP 500 500 300 370 170 304 YES M500P500GE
M600400210SSE Wallmount StSt304 IP66 door 600 400 210 - - 304 NO M600P400GE
M600400210GSSE Wallmount StSt304 IP66 door w GP 600 400 210 270 80 304 YES M600P400GE
M600400350GSSE Wallmount StSt304 IP66 door w GP 600 400 350 270 170 304 YES M600P400GE
M600600210SSE Wallmount StSt304 IP66 door 600 600 210 - - 304 NO M600P600GE
M600600210GSSE Wallmount StSt304 IP66 door w GP 600 600 210 450 80 304 YES M600P600GE
M600600300SSE Wallmount StSt304 IP66 door 600 600 300 - - 304 NO M600P600GE
M600600300GSSE Wallmount StSt304 IP66 door w GP 600 600 300 450 170 304 YES M600P600GE
M600600350GSSE Wallmount StSt304 IP66 door w GP 600 600 350 450 170 304 YES M600P600GE
M700500250GSSE Wallmount StSt304 IP66 door w GP 700 500 250 370 120 304 YES M700P500GE
M800600210SSE Wallmount StSt304 IP66 door 800 600 210 - - 304 NO M800P600GE
M800600210GSSE Wallmount StSt304 IP66 door w GP 800 600 210 450 80 304 YES M800P600GE
M800600250GSSE Wallmount StSt304 IP66 door w GP 800 600 250 450 120 304 YES M800P600GE
M800600300SSE Wallmount StSt304 IP66 door 800 600 300 - - 304 NO M800P600GE
M800600300GSSE Wallmount StSt304 IP66 door w GP 800 600 300 450 170 304 YES M800P600GE
M800600350GSSE Wallmount StSt304 IP66 door w GP 800 600 350 450 170 304 YES M800P600GE
M800800210GSSE Wallmount StSt304 IP66 door w GP 800 800 210 450 80 304 YES M800P800GE
M800800300GSSE Wallmount StSt304 IP66 door w GP 800 800 300 450 170 304 YES M800P800GE
M1000800300SSE Wallmount StSt304 IP66 door 1000 800 300 - - 304 NO M1000P800GE
M1000800300GSSE Wallmount StSt304 IP66 door w GP 1000 800 300 450 170 304 YES M1000P800GE
M1200800300GSSE Wallmount StSt304 IP66 door w GP 1200 800 300 450 170 304 YES M1200P800GE
Specific size drawings
available on request.
8 / 12  STAINLESS STEEL WALL-MOUNT ENCLOSURES EQUIPMENT PROTECTION
19,1 W-38,1

N
IN
G
)
D
19,4
28,6 D-49,8
Y
Y
M8 x 1,25
Specific size drawings available on request.
STANDARD PRODUCT, STAINLESS STEEL 316L
Item number Description H [mm] W [mm] D [mm] Q [mm] P [mm] Material Gland Plate
Conductive
Mounting Panel
M300200150SS6E Wallmount StSt316L IP66 door 300 200 150 - - 316L NO M300P200GE
M400300150SS6E Wallmount StSt316L IP66 door 400 300 150 - - 316L NO M400P300GE
M400300210GSS6E Wallmount StSt316L IP66 door w GP 400 300 210 170 80 316L YES M400P300GE
M400400210SS6E Wallmount StSt316L IP66 door 400 400 210 - - 316L NO M400P400GE
M400400210GSS6E Wallmount StSt316L IP66 door w GP 400 400 210 270 80 316L YES M400P400GE
M400600210SS6E Wallmount StSt316L IP66 door 400 600 210 - - 316L NO M600P400GE
M500400210SS6E Wallmount StSt316L IP66 door 500 400 210 - - 316L NO M500P400GE
M500400210GSS6E Wallmount StSt316L IP66 door w GP 500 400 210 270 80 316L YES M500P400GE
M500500210GSS6E Wallmount StSt316L IP66 door w GP 500 500 210 370 80 316L YES M500P500GE
M600400210SS6E Wallmount StSt316L IP66 door 600 400 210 - - 316L NO M600P400GE
M600400210GSS6E Wallmount StSt316L IP66 door w GP 600 400 210 270 80 316L YES M600P400GE
M600600210SS6E Wallmount StSt316L IP66 door 600 600 210 - - 316L NO M600P600GE
M600600210GSS6E Wallmount StSt316L IP66 door w GP 600 600 210 450 80 316L YES M600P600GE
M600600300SS6E Wallmount StSt316L IP66 door 600 600 300 - - 316L NO M600P600GE
M600600300GSS6E Wallmount StSt316L IP66 door w GP 600 600 300 450 170 316L YES M600P600GE
M800600210SS6E Wallmount StSt316L IP66 door 800 600 210 - - 316L NO M800P600GE
M800600210GSS6E Wallmount StSt316L IP66 door w GP 800 600 210 450 80 316L YES M800P600GE
M800600300SS6E Wallmount StSt316L IP66 door 800 600 300 - - 316L NO M800P600GE
M800600300GSS6E Wallmount StSt316L IP66 door w GP 800 600 300 450 170 316L YES M800P600GE
M800800300GSS6E Wallmount StSt316L IP66 door w GP 800 800 300 450 170 316L YES M800P800GE
M1000800300SS6E Wallmount StSt316L IP66 door 1000 800 300 - - 316L NO M1000P800GE
M1000800300GSS6E Wallmount StSt316L IP66 door w GP 1000 800 300 450 170 316L YES M1000P800GE
M1200800300GSS6E Wallmount StSt316L IP66 door w GP 1200 800 300 450 170 316L YES M1200P800GE
9 / 12 STAINLESS STEEL WALL-MOUNT ENCLOSURESEQUIPMENT PROTECTION
DESIGN YOUR STANDARD
With our option “Design Your Standard“ order non standard enclosures suiting to your requirements.
Item number Description H [mm] W [mm] D [mm] Q [mm] P [mm] Material Gland Plate
Conductive
Mounting Panel
M10001000300SSE Wallmount StSt304 IP66 door 1000 1000 300 - - 304 on request M10001000GE
M10001200300SSE Wallmount StSt304 IP66 door 1000 1200 300 - - 304 on request M12001000GE
M12001000300SSE Wallmount StSt304 IP66 door 1200 1000 300 - - 304 on request M12001000GE
M1200800400SSE Wallmount StSt304 IP66 door 1200 800 400 - - 304 on request M1200800GE
M1400800400SSE Wallmount StSt304 IP66 door 1400 800 400 - - 304 on request M1400800GE
M14001200400SSE Wallmount StSt304 IP66 door 1400 1200 400 - - 304 on request M14001200GE
M10001000300SS6E Wallmount StSt316L IP66 door 1000 1000 300 - - 316L on request M10001000GE
M10001200300SS6E Wallmount StSt316L IP66 door 1000 1200 300 - - 316L on request M12001000GE
M12001000300SS6E Wallmount StSt316L IP66 door 1200 1000 300 - - 316L on request M12001000GE
M1200800400SS6E Wallmount StSt316L IP66 door 1200 800 400 - - 316L on request M1200800GE
M1400800400SS6E Wallmount StSt316L IP66 door 1400 800 400 - - 316L on request M1400800GE
19,1 W-38,1
W
19
,1

400x210 M400210TSS M400210TSS6
400x350 M400350TSS M400350TSS6
500x210 M500210TSS M500210TSS6
500x250 M500250TSS M500250TSS6
500x300 M500300TSS M500300TSS6
600x210 M600210TSS M600210TSS6
600x250 M600250TSS M600250TSS6
600x300 M600300TSS M600300TSS6
600x350 M600350TSS M600350TSS6
800x210 M800210TSS M800210TSS6
Top sun shield can be mounted at the top of the body after
drilling holes in enclosure. Mounting hardware included.
ACCESSORIES
TOP SUN SHIELD
MOUNTING PLATE Item number Description A B
M300P150GE MPL for GL66 HC size 300x150mm 255 105
M300P200GE MPL for GL66 HC size 300x200mm 255 155
M300P250GE MPL for GL66 HC size 300x250mm 255 205
M300P300GE MPL for GL66 HC size 300x300mm 255 255
M350P300GE MPL for GL66 HC size 350x300mm 305 255
M400P300GE MPL for GL66 HC size 400x300mm 355 255
M400P400GE MPL for GL66 HC size 400x400mm 355 355
M500P400GE MPL for GL66 HC size 500x400mm 455 355
M500P500GE MPL for GL66 HC size 500x500mm 455 455
M600P400GE MPL for GL66 HC size 600x400mm 555 355
M600P600GE MPL for GL66 HC size 600x600mm 555 555
M700P500GE MPL for GL66 HC size 700x500mm 655 455
M800P600GE MPL for GL66 HC size 800x600mm 755 555
M800P800GE MPL for GL66 HC size 800x800mm 755 755
M1000P800GE MPL for GL66 HC size 1000x800mm 955 755
M1000P1000GE MPL for GL66 HC size 1000x100mm 955 955
M1200P800GE MPL for GL66 HC size 1200x800mm 1155 755
M1200P1000GE MPL for GL66 HC size 1200x1000mm 1155 955
M1400P800GE MPL for GL66 HC size 1200x800mm 1355 755
M14001200GE MPL for GL66 HC size 1400x1200mm 1355 1155Please purchase panels separately. Mounting panels
are conductive 2,0mm or 2,5mm (depending from size)
steel. Mounted on M8x1,25 collar studs. Mounting
hardware delivered with GL66 enclosure hardware kit.
Item no. Description  H or W of enclosure [mm]